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0. Jugend & B Meisterschften, LM Tirol mit OBSV Cup Finale

Innsbruck, 5.11.2022
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Wettkampf 6
05.11.2022

50m Schmetterling

offene Klasse
Protokoll

Punkte: OeBSV 2021

Rang DC
OJM: PI, Jungen

1. S9 ZOVKO, Luka

OIM: 11, Jungen

1. S14 SCHUMACHER, Jakob

LM Tirol: DS, Frauen

1. S21 RAINER, Katharina
Osterreichischer Rekord
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Internationale Wertung: IR, Manner

1. S14 SCHUMACHER, Jakob
2. 89 ZOVKO, Luka
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Nation Club

CRO BBRZLinz

AUT  WAT

AUT  BSV Innsbruck

AUT  WAT
CRO  BBRZLinz

Zeit

41.35

34.97

57.94

34.97
41.35

Ti.behind  OBSV ~ WPS

267 150

471

212

471
+6.38 267 150

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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